Artington Parish Council

Explanation of significant variances, 2017/18

Annual precept

Total other receipts

Staff costs

Loan interest/capital repayments
Total other payments

Total fixed assets

Total borrowing

This year 2017/18

3,500
1,100

2,700

1295
12100

Last year 2016/17

3,335
715

2,596
0
1,399
12,100
0

Explanation required? | Explanation

No

Yes | Transparency funding grant of
£925.20 received in 20171-18.

No
No
No
No
No

An explanation is required if the difference compared to
last year is greater than £100 and the percentage change
is more than 10%.




