## Artington Parish Council Explanation of significant variances, 2017/18

	This year 2017/18	Last year 2016/17	Difference	Explanation required?	Explanation
Annual precept	3,500	3,335	0	No	
Total other receipts	1,100	715		Yes	Transparency funding grant of £925.20 received in 20171-18.
Staff costs	2,700	2,596		No	
Loan interest/capital repayments	0	0	0	No	
Total other payments	1295	1,399		No	
Total fixed assets	12100	12,100	0	No	
Total borrowing	0	0	0	No	
				An explanation is required if the difference compared to last year is greater than £100 and the percentage change is more than 10%.	